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Club : Ian Coley Shooting School
Discipline : STR

AAA

# T/0 Name CPSA

1 Brett EE99343
Winstanley

2 Sam Green |EE105770

3 John EE103026
Newman

4 Steve EE19160
Brightwell

5 Matt Hance |EE91416

6 Harry Seal EE107556

7 Dan Bishop |EE83702

8= Chris EE94278
Biddlecombe

= Robert Wise EE42914

10 Richard King |[EE24962

11 Paul Thomas EE113492

12 Andrew EE30677

Beamish

Scores by Class / Category
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Competition :

Total
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English Open Sportrap
Date : 30/04/2025 09:00 - 03/05/2025 17:00
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

AA
Layout, 1/ 2| 3| 4 5 6
Targets| 25| 25/ 25 25| 25| 25

# T/0 IName CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Connor |EE145276 |AA* |Colt Mens 23/ 23/ 21| 21| 24 25 137/ 150
Davies

2= Patrick EE52182 |AA SuperVeteran | 23| 22| 23| 23| 22| 23| 136/ 150
Dickman Mens

2= Sean EE115804 |AA Senior Mens 23| 19 25 22 22| 25| 136/ 150
Gamblen

4= Ben EE133625 AA Senior Mens 19 25| 24| 22| 24| 21 135/ 150
Walker

4= Mark EE52842 AA Senior Mens 23| 24| 21| 20| 22 25/ 135/ 150
Goddard

6 Jason EE145209 |AA Senior Mens 22/ 19| 21| 24| 22 25 133/ 150
Housby

7 Joshua EE138501 AA Junior Mens 22| 22| 20/ 19| 25 24| 132/ 150
Poyser

8 Stuart EE65280 AA Senior Mens 21 18| 21| 24| 24 23| 131/ 150
Emms

9= Darren EE132642 AA Senior Mens 221 20/ 22| 20| 20 24| 128/ 150
Stanford

9= Luke WW1959 AA Senior Mens 23/ 18/ 21| 19| 25 22| 128/ 150
Llewellin

11 Adrian EE103341 |AA Veteran Mens | 22| 20 19| 21| 23/ 21 126/ 150
Miles

12= Anthony EE64990 AA Senior Mens 20| 21 17 19 23| 24| 124/ 150
Harper

12= Kevin EE36413 AA Veteran Mens | 21| 19 18 21| 20/ 25 124/ 150
Howland

14 Luke EE141168 AA Senior Mens 200 20/ 17, 21| 24 21| 123/ 150
Mortimer

15 Duane EE108125 AA Senior Mens 21 19 15| 20 23| 23/ 121/ 150
Hart

16 Kelvin EE66028 AA Senior Mens 22| 21| 14| 16| 22 22| 117 / 150
Walsh

17 Paul EE106108 AA Senior Mens 19 16|/ 19 17 23| 20 114/ 150

Gendall
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout, 1/ 2| 3 4 5 6
Targets| 25| 25/ 25/ 25 25| 25

# T/0 IName CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Harry Jude |EE146577 A Junior Mens 25/ 22| 23| 22| 25 25/ 142 / 150

2 Andrew EE99947 A Senior Mens 24| 22 22 21 25 23 137/ 150
Jude

3 Callum EE142293 A Senior Mens 25/ 21| 23| 19| 24 22| 134/ 150
Noble

4 Paul EE125607 |A Veteran Mens | 20| 20 21 24| 23/ 25 133/ 150
Burrows

5 Joe Ling EE133522 A* Senior Mens 20/ 21 20 23| 23| 23/ 130/ 150

6 Miles EE66809 A SuperVeteran | 18| 21 20 23| 25/ 21 128/ 150
Machin Mens

7 Thomas EE146412 A* Colt Mens 19 22| 21 22 21| 22 127/ 150
Croucher

8 Luke EE135769 A Senior Mens 21 22 18 22 23/ 20 126/ 150
Westbrook

9 Lee Knight |EE128948 A Senior Mens 221 20/ 17| 19| 24 23| 125/ 150

10= Nick Watts |EE133362 |A Senior Mens 22| 18 17 23 24| 20| 124/ 150

10= Tom EE141236 A Senior Mens 17 21| 19 23 23| 21 124/ 150
Studholme

12= Clive Scase EE122193 A Veteran Mens | 19| 22/ 18 19 23| 22 123/ 150

12= Darren EE112700 A Veteran Mens | 21| 20 16 22| 22 22 123/ 150
Elliott

12= Neil EE138153 A Senior Mens 20 20 17 20 21| 25 123/ 150
Hastilow

15= Adrian EE50101 A Veteran Mens | 16| 20 22 20 24| 20 122/ 150
Samways

15= Justin EE64553 A Senior Mens 22 15 22 22 18 23 122/ 150
Clayton

17 Tanya EE1436 A Senior Ladies | 21| 20| 19 14| 22 23/ 119/ 150
Faulds

18 Ian EE109140 A Veteran Mens | 23| 16 17 20 22| 20 118/ 150
Stephenson

19= Charlie EE28464 |A SuperVeteran | 20/ 18 16 18 21/ 24 117/ 150

Avery Mens
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25

26

27=

27=
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Sean
Crutchfield
David
Devine
John Oates
Joshua
Millar

Paul
Newbutt
Stephen
Williams
Benjamin
Rivers

Roy Clayton

Stephen
Abraham
Barney
Eastman
Keith
Walker
James
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EE132588

EE89375
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EE141988
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Veteran Mens
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Senior Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout, 1/ 2| 3| 4 5 6
Targets| 25| 25/ 25 25| 25| 25

# T/0 IName CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Adam EE137287 B Senior Mens 21 21 22| 23| 23 23 133/ 150
Poyser

2 Simon EE131683 |B Senior Mens 200 19| 17| 23| 24 24 127/ 150
Pearse

3 Luke EE135869 B Senior Mens 22/ 19 21| 20 22/ 21| 125/ 150
Russell

4= Martyn EE146296 B Senior Mens 17| 20| 18 23| 23| 21| 122/ 150
Noke

4= Tony EE132857 B Senior Mens 19 20| 19 18 22| 24| 122/ 150
Johnson

6 Tim EE129456 B Senior Mens 20/ 18/ 15| 21| 22| 23/ 119/ 150
Shayle

7 Jenny EE133272 |B Senior Ladies | 21| 16| 18 14 25 23 117/ 150
Young

8 Doug EE106013 B Veteran Mens | 19 17| 18 15 20 24| 113/ 150
Vidler

9= Keith EE93940 B SuperVeteran | 17/ 20| 17| 22| 19/ 17 112/ 150
Spear Mens

9= Nick Slade|EE149348 B Veteran Mens | 18| 16/ 15 17 23| 23 112/ 150

9= Sean EE128115 B Senior Mens 21/ 19 13/ 18|/ 19 22 112/ 150
Foley

12= Alex EE139674 B Senior Mens 15 22| 13/ 17 22| 22| 111/ 150
Jessett

12= Chloe EE134133 |B Senior Ladies | 18| 19/ 18| 16 23| 17 111/ 150
Applin

14 Benjamin EE143913 B Senior Mens 21/ 17 16 16 20|/ 20 110/ 150
O’Riordan

15 David EE121364 B SuperVeteran | 20| 17 11 17 21 22| 108 / 150
Ward Mens

16 Andrew EE143387 B Veteran Mens | 21| 10 20 17 18| 20 106/ 150
Seirlis

17 Robert EE146038 B Senior Mens 20/ 21 11| 9 22| 22/ 105/ 150

Stretton
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18

19

Alan
Walvin
Edward
Waite

EE116167 B

EE105871 B

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

15 16/ 11 17, 17 22| 98/ 150

18 15 10 17 15 17, 92/ 150
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C
Layout, 1/ 2| 3| 4 5 6
Targets| 25| 25/ 25 25 25| 25

# |T/0 |[IName CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Garry EE144685 C Senior Mens 20 20| 14| 17| 24 24| 119/ 150
Lennox

2 David EE144493 C* Senior Mens 19 18| 21 18 18| 22 116/ 150
Roper

3 Michael |EE85409 C Senior Mens 16 22| 16/ 17 19| 22 112/ 150
Holden

4 Martin EE57756 |C* SuperVeteran | 17/ 18| 14| 19/ 20/ 20, 108 / 150
Holden Mens

5 Maciej Sz EE139662 |C Senior Mens 15 16|/ 16/ 17 17| 24 105/ 150

6= Aimee EE144794 C Colt Ladies 20 13/ 16/ 14| 17 23| 103/ 150
Addison

6= Stuart EE142061 C Senior Mens 16 15/ 13 15 22| 22 103/ 150
Honey

8= James IM84 C Veteran Mens | 15 13 17|/ 17| 19 19 100/ 150
Hancox

8= Lloyd EE150230 |C* Senior Mens 13/ 16/ 15 17 18| 21| 100/ 150
Birch

10 Richard |EE145875 |C* Senior Mens 20| 14 13 14 16| 22| 99/ 150
Archer

11 John EE5000 C SuperVeteran | 14| 14| 16| 16/ 14| 22| 96/ 150
Mitchell Mens

12 Adrian EE132122 C* Senior Mens 15 12/ 12 16 20/ 19 94/ 150
Osment

13 William EE149709 C* Senior Mens 16 12| 14 15 18/ 18 93/ 150
Barry

14 Trevor EE97420 |C SuperVeteran | 17/ 16/ 11| 15/ 14/ 19, 92/ 150
Brown Mens

15 John EE151374 C Senior Mens 18 17/ 11 14 12/ 19 91/ 150
Mcbride

16 Phillip EE99655 |C* SuperVeteran | 15 15 12| 14/ 16/ 17, 89/ 150

Llewellyn Mens
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Colt
Layout, 1/ 2| 3| 4 5 6
Targets| 25| 25/ 25 25 25| 25
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Connor |EE145276 |AA* |Colt 23/ 23/ 21| 21| 24 25 137/ 150
Davies Mens
2 Thomas |EE146412 A* Colt 19 22| 21 22 21| 22 127/ 150
Croucher Mens
3 Aimee EE144794 C Colt 20 13 16| 14 17 23 103/ 150

Addison Ladies
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Junior
Layout, 1/ 2| 3| 4 5 6
Targets| 25| 25/ 25 25 25| 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Harry EE146577 A Junior 25/ 22| 23| 22| 25 25/ 142/ 150
Jude Mens
2 Joshua EE138501 |AA Junior 22/ 22| 20 19| 25 24| 132/ 150
Poyser Mens
3 Benjamin EE146449 A Junior 21 16/ 15/ 22 22/ 17 113/ 150
Rivers Mens
4 Barney EE131130 A Junior 17| 15/ 20 17 19| 21| 109/ 150

Eastman Mens
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ladies
Layout 1 2| 3/ 4 5 6
Targets| 25| 25 25 25| 25| 25
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Tanya |EE1436 A Senior | 21| 20| 19 14| 22 23 119/ 150
Faulds Ladies
2 Jenny EE133272 |B Senior | 21| 16| 18 14| 25 23 117/ 150
Young Ladies
3 Chloe EE134133 B Senior | 18/ 19| 18| 16/ 23| 17 111/ 150
Applin Ladies
4 Aimee EE144794 |C Colt 20 13| 16| 14/ 17 23/ 103/ 150

Addison Ladies
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Mens
Layout 1/ 2| 3 4 5 6
Targets| 25/ 25 25 25| 25/ 25

# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Brett EE99343 AAA |Senior Mens 24| 24| 25| 23/ 25 24| 145/ 150
Winstanley

2 Sam Green |EE105770 AAA |Senior Mens 24| 24| 21| 24 25 25/ 143/ 150

3 Harry Jude |EE146577 A Junior Mens 25/ 22| 23| 22/ 25 25/ 142/ 150

4 John EE103026 AAA |Senior Mens 25/ 22| 24| 23 23 24| 141/ 150
Newman

5 Steve EE19160 |AAA |SuperVeteran | 24| 19 24 24| 25 24| 140/ 150
Brightwell Mens

6 Matt Hance |EE91416 |AAA Veteran Mens | 24| 24| 19 22| 24| 25 138/ 150

7= Andrew Jude EE99947 |A Senior Mens 24| 22| 22| 21 25 23| 137/ 150

7= Connor EE145276 |[AA* Colt Mens 23| 23/ 21| 21| 24| 25| 137/ 150
Davies

7= Harry Seal EE107556 |[AAA |Senior Mens 23| 22| 25 21 24| 22| 137/ 150

10= Dan Bishop |EE83702 |AAA |Senior Mens 23/ 20/ 23| 20 25 25/ 136/ 150

10= Patrick EE52182 AA SuperVeteran | 23| 22| 23| 23| 22| 23 136/ 150
Dickman Mens

10= Sean EE115804 AA Senior Mens 23/ 19| 25| 22 22 25 136/ 150
Gamblen

13= Ben Walker |[EE133625 AA Senior Mens 19 25 24| 22| 24 21 135/ 150

13= Chris EE94278 AAA |Senior Mens 22| 22| 23| 23/ 23/ 22| 135/ 150
Biddlecombe

13= Mark EE52842 |AA Senior Mens 23/ 24| 21| 20 22 25 135/ 150
Goddard

13= Robert Wise EE42914 |AAA Veteran Mens | 23 22 20| 21| 25 24| 135/ 150

17 Callum Noble EE142293 A Senior Mens 25| 21 23| 19 24| 22| 134/ 150

18= Adam Poyser EE137287 B Senior Mens 21 21| 22| 23 23 23| 133/ 150

18= Jason EE145209 |AA Senior Mens 22| 19 21 24| 22| 25| 133/ 150
Housby

18= Paul Burrows EE125607 (A Veteran Mens | 20 20| 21 24| 23| 25 133/ 150

21= Joshua EE138501 |AA Junior Mens 22| 22/ 20| 19 25| 24| 132/ 150
Poyser

21= Richard King |[EE24962 |AAA |Veteran Mens | 22| 21| 24| 19| 23| 23| 132/ 150

23 Stuart Emms EE65280 AA Senior Mens 21/ 18 21| 24| 24| 23/ 131/ 150

24 Joe Ling EE133522 A* Senior Mens | 20| 21| 20| 23| 23| 23| 130/ 150
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25= Darren EE132642 |AA Senior Mens 22| 20 22| 20 20| 24| 128/ 150
Stanford

25= Luke WW1959 AA Senior Mens 23/ 18/ 21| 19 25 22| 128/ 150
Llewellin

25= Miles Machin [EE66809 A SuperVeteran | 18 21 20| 23| 25 21 128/ 150

Mens

28= Paul Thomas EE113492 AAA Veteran Mens | 21 20 21| 19| 22| 24| 127 / 150

28= Simon EE131683 B Senior Mens 200 19| 17| 23 24 24| 127/ 150
Pearse

28= Thomas EE146412 A¥* Colt Mens 19/ 22| 21 22| 21| 22 127/ 150
Croucher

31= Adrian Miles EE103341 AA Veteran Mens | 22| 20| 19/ 21 23| 21| 126/ 150

31= Luke EE135769 A Senior Mens 21 22| 18| 22 23 20/ 126/ 150
Westbrook

33= Lee Knight EE128948 |A Senior Mens 221 20/ 17| 19 24 23| 125/ 150

33= Luke Russell EE135869 B Senior Mens 22/ 19/ 21| 20 22 21| 125/ 150

35= Andrew EE30677 |AAA |Veteran Mens | 21 24| 19| 20/ 17 23| 124/ 150
Beamish

35= Anthony EE64990 AA Senior Mens 20/ 21 17 19| 23| 24| 124/ 150
Harper

35= Kevin EE36413 AA Veteran Mens | 21| 19| 18 21| 20| 25 124/ 150
Howland

35= Nick Watts EE133362 |A Senior Mens 22 18 17| 23 24 20/ 124/ 150

35= Tom EE141236 A Senior Mens 17/ 21| 19 23| 23| 21 124/ 150
Studholme

40= Clive Scase |EE122193 A Veteran Mens | 19 22 18| 19| 23| 22 123/ 150

40= Darren Elliott [ EE112700 A Veteran Mens | 21| 20 16/ 22| 22| 22| 123/ 150

40= Luke EE141168 AA Senior Mens 20 20 17 21| 24| 21 123/ 150
Mortimer

40= Neil Hastilow EE138153 |A Senior Mens 200 20/ 17| 20 21 25/ 123/ 150

44= Adrian EE50101 A Veteran Mens | 16| 20| 22| 20 24| 20 122/ 150
Samways

44= Justin EE64553 A Senior Mens 22| 15/ 22| 22/ 18 23| 122/ 150
Clayton

44= Martyn Noke EE146296 B Senior Mens 17 20| 18 23| 23| 21 122/ 150

44= Tony EE132857 B Senior Mens 19| 20| 19 18| 22| 24| 122 / 150
Johnson

48 Duane Hart |EE108125 |AA Senior Mens 21 19 15/ 20 23 23| 121/ 150

49= Garry Lennox EE144685 |C Senior Mens 20| 20| 14| 17| 24| 24| 119/ 150

49= Tim Shayle |EE129456 B Senior Mens | 20| 18| 15| 21| 22| 23| 119/ 150
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Ian
Stephenson

EE109140

Charlie Avery EE28464

Kelvin Walsh
Sean
Crutchfield
David Devine
David Roper
John Oates
Joshua Millar
Paul Newbutt
Stephen
Williams

Paul Gendall
Benjamin
Rivers

Doug Vidler
Keith Spear

Michael
Holden

Nick Slade
Sean Foley
Alex Jessett
Roy Clayton

Stephen
Abraham
Benjamin
O'Riordan
Barney
Eastman
David Ward

Martin
Holden
Andrew
Seirlis

EE66028
EE132588

EE89375
EE144493
IM33
EE141988
EE124469
EE130621

EE106108
EE146449

EE106013
EE93940

EE85409

EE149348
EE128115
EE139674
EE22272

EE126793
EE143913
EE131130
EE121364
EE57756

EE143387

> mw @] | @

>
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Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Junior Mens

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Junior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

23

20

22
20

17
19
22
19
18
17

19
21

19
17

16
18
21
15
16
20
21
17
20
17

21

16

18

21
21

19
18
18
21
20
14

16
16

17
20

22
16
19
22
19
18
17
15
17
18

10

17

16

14
13

17
21
17
19
19
20

19
15

18
17

16
15
13
13
17
14
16
20
11
14

20

20

18

16
19

19
18
16
18
16
22

17
22

15
22

17
17
18
17
14
19
16
17
17
19

17

22

21

22
23

22
18
20
21
20
20

23
22

20
19

19
23
19
22
22
19
20
19
21
20

18

20

24

22
21

22
22
23
18
23
22

20
17

24
17

22
23
22
22
23
21
20
21
22
20

20

118/
117/

117/
117/

116 /
116 /
116 /
116 /
116 /
115/

114/
113/

113/
112/

112/
112/
112/
111/
111/
111/
110/
109/
108 /
108/

106 /

150

150

150
150

150
150
150
150
150
150

150
150

150
150

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

150
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76

76=
76=

79

80
81

81
83

84
85

86

87
88

88

90
91

Keith Walker EE98598

Maciej Sz EE139662
Robert EE146038
Stretton

James EE130708
England

Stuart Honey EE142061
James IM84
Hancox

Lloyd Birch |EE150230
Richard EE145875
Archer

Alan Walvin |EE116167

John Mitchell [EE5000

Adrian EE132122
Osment

William Barry EE149709
Edward EE105871
Waite

Trevor Brown EE97420

John Mcbride EE151374
Phillip EE99655
Llewellyn

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

20

15
20

13

16
15

13
20

15
14

15

16
18

17

18
15

20

16
21

17

15
13

16
14

16
14

12

12
15

16

17
15

12

16
11

16

13
17

15
13

11
16

12

14
10

11

11
12

18

18

15
17

17
14

17
16

16

15
17

15

14
14

16

17
22

21

22
19

18
16

17
14

20

18
15

14

12
16

19

24
22

19

22
19

21
22

22
22

19

18
17

19

19
17

105/

105/
105/

104 /

103/
100/

100/

150

150
150

150

150
150

150
150

150
150

150

150
150

150

150
150
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1 2| 3/ 4 5 6
Targets| 25| 25 25 25| 25| 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Brett EE99343 |AAA [Senior | 24| 24| 25 23| 25 24 145/ 150
Winstanley Mens
2 Sam Green |EE105770 AAA |Senior | 24| 24 21 24| 25 25 143/ 150
Mens
3 John EE103026 AAA [Senior | 25| 22| 24 23| 23 24 141/ 150
Newman Mens
4= Andrew Jude |[EE99947 A Senior | 24| 22| 22| 21| 25 23 137/ 150
Mens
4= Harry Seal EE107556 AAA |Senior | 23| 22| 25 21| 24 22 137/ 150
Mens
6= Dan Bishop |EE83702 |AAA Senior | 23| 20 23| 20| 25| 25| 136/ 150
Mens
6= Sean EE115804 AA Senior | 23| 19 25 22| 22/ 25 136/ 150
Gamblen Mens
8= Ben Walker |EE133625 |AA Senior | 19| 25 24| 22| 24 21 135/ 150
Mens
8= Chris EE94278 AAA |Senior | 22| 22| 23 23| 23 22 135/ 150
Biddlecombe Mens
8= Mark EE52842 AA Senior | 23| 24| 21/ 20| 22/ 25 135/ 150
Goddard Mens
11 Callum Noble EE142293 A Senior | 25/ 21| 23/ 19| 24 22 134/ 150
Mens
12= Adam Poyser EE137287 B Senior | 21| 21| 22| 23| 23| 23 133/ 150
Mens
12= Jason EE145209 AA Senior | 22| 19 21| 24| 22/ 25 133/ 150
Housby Mens
14 Stuart Emms EE65280 |AA Senior | 21| 18| 21| 24| 24 23 131/ 150
Mens
15 Joe Ling EE133522 A* Senior | 20| 21| 20, 23| 23/ 23 130/ 150
Mens
16= Darren EE132642 AA Senior | 22| 20/ 22| 20| 20 24 128/ 150
Stanford Mens
16= Luke WW1959 |AA Senior | 23|/ 18 21| 19| 25 22 128/ 150

Llewellin Mens
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18 Simon EE131683 B Senior | 20| 19| 17| 23| 24| 24 127/ 150
Pearse Mens

19 Luke EE135769 A Senior | 21| 22| 18| 22| 23/ 20 126/ 150
Westbrook Mens

20= Lee Knight EE128948 A Senior | 22| 20 17, 19| 24 23 125/ 150
Mens

20= Luke Russell EE135869 B Senior | 22| 19 21/ 20| 22/ 21 125/ 150
Mens

22= Anthony EE64990 |AA Senior | 20/ 21| 17| 19| 23| 24| 124/ 150
Harper Mens

22= Nick Watts EE133362 A Senior | 22| 18| 17| 23| 24 20 124/ 150
Mens

22= Tom EE141236 A Senior | 17| 21 19 23| 23/ 21 124/ 150
Studholme Mens

25= Luke EE141168 AA Senior | 20/ 20/ 17, 21| 24 21 123/ 150
Mortimer Mens

25= Neil Hastilow EE138153 A Senior | 20/ 20/ 17, 20| 21 25 123/ 150
Mens

27= Justin EE64553 A Senior | 22| 15 22| 22| 18 23 122/ 150
Clayton Mens

27= Martyn Noke EE146296 B Senior | 17| 20| 18 23| 23/ 21 122/ 150
Mens

27= Tony EE132857 B Senior | 19|/ 20 19 18| 22 24 122/ 150
Johnson Mens

30 Duane Hart |EE108125 AA Senior | 21/ 19| 15| 20| 23| 23| 121/ 150
Mens

31= Garry Lennox EE144685 |C Senior | 20| 20| 14 17 24| 24| 119/ 150
Mens

31= Tanya Faulds EE1436 A Senior | 21| 20| 19 14| 22 23 119/ 150
Ladies

31= Tim Shayle |EE129456 B Senior | 20|/ 18| 15 21| 22/ 23 119/ 150
Mens

34= Jenny Young EE133272 B Senior | 21| 16| 18 14| 25 23 117/ 150
Ladies

34= Kelvin Walsh [EE66028 AA Senior | 22| 21| 14| 16| 22/ 22 117/ 150
Mens

36= David Roper EE144493 |C* Senior | 19/ 18 21 18 18 22 116/ 150
Mens

36= Joshua Millar |[EE141988 A Senior | 19/ 21/ 19 18/ 21 18 116/ 150

Mens
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38

39=

39=

41=

41=

44

45=

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Paul Gendall |[EE106108

Michael EE85409
Holden
Sean Foley |EE128115

Alex Jessett |[EE139674

Chloe Applin |[EE134133

Stephen EE126793
Abraham

Benjamin EE143913
O’Riordan

Maciej Sz EE139662
Robert EE146038
Stretton

James EE130708
England

Stuart Honey EE142061
Lloyd Birch |EE150230
Richard EE145875
Archer

Alan Walvin |EE116167
Adrian EE132122
Osment

William Barry|EE149709

John Mcbride |[EE151374

AA

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

19

16

21

15

18

20

21

15

20

13

16

13

20

15

15

16

18

16

22

19

22

19

18

17

16

21

17

15

16

14

16

12

12

17

19

16

13

13

18

14

16

16

11

16

13

15

13

11

12

14

11

17

17

18

17

16

19

16

17

18

15

17

14

17

16

15

14

23

19

19

22

23

19

20

17

22

21

22

18

16

17

20

18

12

20

22

22

22

17

21

20

24

22

19

22

21

22

22

19

18

19

114/
112/
112/
111/
111/
111/
110/
105/
105/
104 /
103/
100/
99 /
98 /
94/
93/

91/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

SuperVeteran
Layout 1 2| 3/ 4 5 6
Targets| 25| 25 25 25| 25| 25

# T/0 IName CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Steve EE19160 |AAA |SuperVeteran | 24| 19 24| 24| 25 24| 140/ 150
Brightwell Mens

2 Patrick EE52182 AA SuperVeteran | 23| 22| 23| 23| 22| 23| 136/ 150
Dickman Mens

3 Miles EE66809 A SuperVeteran | 18 21 20| 23| 25/ 21 128 / 150
Machin Mens

4 Charlie EE28464 A SuperVeteran | 20| 18| 16 18 21| 24| 117/ 150
Avery Mens

5 Keith EE93940 B SuperVeteran | 17/ 20 17| 22| 19/ 17 112/ 150
Spear Mens

6 Roy EE22272 |A SuperVeteran | 16| 19 17| 14| 22| 23| 111/ 150
Clayton Mens

7= David EE121364 B SuperVeteran | 20| 17| 11 17 21| 22| 108 / 150
Ward Mens

7= Martin EE57756 |C* SuperVeteran | 17/ 18 14| 19/ 20 20 108/ 150
Holden Mens

9 Keith EE98598 |A SuperVeteran | 20/ 20 12| 18 16/ 19 105/ 150
Walker Mens

10 John EE5000 C SuperVeteran | 14| 14 16| 16/ 14/ 22| 96/ 150
Mitchell Mens

11= Edward EE105871 B SuperVeteran | 18| 15| 10 17 15 17 92/ 150
Waite Mens

11= Trevor EE97420 |C SuperVeteran | 17/ 16 11| 15/ 14/ 19 92/ 150
Brown Mens

13 Phillip EE99655 |C* SuperVeteran | 15 15 12| 14/ 16/ 17/ 89/ 150

Llewellyn Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Veteran
Layout 1/ 2| 3 4 5 6
Targets| 25| 25/ 25/ 25 25| 25
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Matt Hance EE91416 |AAA |Veteran | 24| 24| 19 22 24| 25 138/ 150
Mens
2 Robert Wise EE42914 |AAA |Veteran | 23| 22| 20| 21| 25| 24 135/ 150
Mens
3 Paul EE125607 A Veteran | 20 20| 21| 24| 23 25| 133/ 150
Burrows Mens
4 Richard EE24962 |AAA |Veteran 22| 21 24| 19 23| 23| 132/ 150
King Mens
5 Paul EE113492 AAA |Veteran | 21 20 21| 19| 22| 24| 127/ 150
Thomas Mens
6 Adrian Miles [EE103341 |AA Veteran | 22| 20 19/ 21| 23| 21 126/ 150
Mens
7= Andrew EE30677 AAA |Veteran | 21 24 19| 20| 17, 23| 124/ 150
Beamish Mens
7= Kevin EE36413 AA Veteran | 21| 19 18| 21| 20 25 124/ 150
Howland Mens
9= Clive Scase EE122193 A Veteran | 19| 22 18/ 19 23| 22 123/ 150
Mens
9= Darren EE112700 A Veteran | 21 20 16| 22| 22 22 123/ 150
Elliott Mens
11 Adrian EE50101 A Veteran | 16/ 20| 22| 20 24| 20, 122/ 150
Samways Mens
12 Ian EE109140 A Veteran | 23| 16| 17| 20 22 20| 118/ 150
Stephenson Mens
13 Sean EE132588 A Veteran | 20| 21 13| 19 23/ 21 117/ 150
Crutchfield Mens
14= David EE89375 A Veteran | 17| 19 17/ 19 22| 22 116/ 150
Devine Mens
14= John Oates IM33 A Veteran | 22| 18 17| 16 20| 23 116/ 150
Mens
14= Paul EE124469 A Veteran | 18 20| 19/ 16 20 23| 116/ 150
Newbutt Mens
17 Stephen EE130621 A Veteran | 17| 14 20 22| 20/ 22| 115/ 150

Williams Mens
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18

19

20

21

Doug Vidler |[EE106013 B
Nick Slade |EE149348 B

Andrew EE143387 B
Seirlis

James IM84 C
Hancox

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

19

18

21

15

17/ 18

16/ 15

10 20

13/ 17

15 20 24

17/ 23| 23

17/ 18 20

17/ 19 19

113/ 150
112/ 150
106 / 150

100/ 150

>y

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



